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RaceTab by MileSplit/FloSports               Jawon Stephens, LDHS

              Hillcrest/Woodmont/Laurens - 3/9/2022              
             Hillcrest High School, Simpsonville, SC             

        Event #1 - HS Girls 4x100 Meter Relay         
======================================================
Ln Team                                           Seed
======================================================
Heat 1
 2 Laurens A                                         
 3 Fountain Inn High School A                   57.55
 4 Hillcrest B                                  48.53
 5 Hillcrest A                                  54.11
 6 Woodmont A                                        

         Event #2 - HS Boys 4x100 Meter Relay         
======================================================
Ln Team                                           Seed
======================================================
Heat 1
 2 Woodmont A                                        
 3 Laurens A                                         
 4 Hillcrest A                                  44.50
 5 Hillcrest B                                  44.50
 6 Fountain Inn High School A                        

         Event #3 - HS Boys 4x800 Meter Relay         
======================================================
Ln Team                                           Seed
======================================================
Heat 1
 1 Hillcrest A                                8:46.70
 2 Laurens A                                 10:45.79
 3 Woodmont B                                        
 4 Woodmont A                                        

        Event #4 - HS Girls 4x800 Meter Relay         
======================================================
Ln Team                                           Seed
======================================================
Heat 1
 1 Hillcrest A                               11:19.20
 2 Laurens A                                 15:51.00
 3 Laurens B                                 15:51.00
 4 Woodmont A                                        

                  Event #5 - HS Girls 100 Meter Hurdles                   
==========================================================================
 Ln Name                           Yr Team                            Seed
==========================================================================
Heat 1
  2 Jamie Brockman                 10 Woodmont                           
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  3 Journey Edwards                10 Hillcrest                          
  4 Julie Polishchuk               11 Laurens                       25.16
  5 Maya Nyika                     10 Woodmont                           
  6 Angel Johnson                  12 Laurens                            
  7 Kalyse Garrett                  9 Woodmont                           
Heat 2
  1 MyAngel Walker                 10 Laurens                       24.22
  2 Savanna Mansel                  9 Hillcrest                     19.86
  3 Jataysjah Wallace              11 Woodmont                      16.35
  4 Camille Talbert                12 Hillcrest                     15.18
  5 Santana Baker                  12 Hillcrest                     16.14
  6 Minelle Sarfo-Adu              12 Hillcrest                     16.45
  7 Gabriella Helton               10 Laurens                       22.99
  8 Mar'Leah Choice                10 Laurens                       24.78

                  Event #6 - HS Boys 110 Meter Hurdles                   
=========================================================================
Ln Name                           Yr Team                            Seed
=========================================================================
Heat 1
 3 Sean Banerjee                   8 Fountain Inn High School           
 4 Logan Broadus                  12 Hillcrest                     20.15
 5 Michael Mankaka                12 Laurens                            
 6 Emyus Young                       Laurens                            

                    Event #7 - HS Girls 100 Meter Dash                    
==========================================================================
 Ln Name                           Yr Team                            Seed
==========================================================================
Heat 1
  1 Cheyenne Kilgore                8 Fountain Inn High School           
  2 Dayana Anthony                 10 Hillcrest                          
  3 Keymaya Pulley                  9 Hillcrest                          
  4 Alexis Rosemond                 8 Woodmont                           
  5 Kayden Thackston                9 Hillcrest                          
  6 Callie Wzorek                  12 Laurens                            
  7 Angel Johnson                  12 Laurens                            
Heat 2
  1 Shakyra Smith                  10 Hillcrest                          
  2 Gabriel Stewart                 9 Woodmont                           
  3 Shadea Gayle                    7 Hillcrest                          
  4 Jasmine Kellogg                 9 Hillcrest                          
  5 Jamiah Durant                   7 Woodmont                           
  6 Terriyana Hunter                8 Hillcrest                          
  7 Na'asia Goodman                11 Hillcrest                          
  8 Madison Dickerson               9 Fountain Inn High School           
Heat 3
  1 Kylie Thurston                 10 Laurens                            
  2 Jordyn Stepney                  9 Hillcrest                          
  3 Esmeralda Desmesmin            10 Hillcrest                          
  4 Kamyth Burgess                 10 Hillcrest                          
  5 Jocelyn Lewis                  10 Woodmont                           
  6 Tre'ale Black                   8 Hillcrest                          
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  7 Jayla Jenkins                  10 Hillcrest                          
  8 Leilani Grady                  10 Woodmont                           
Heat 4
  1 Kiarra Starks                  11 Woodmont                           
  2 Gabriella Gilchrist             7 Hillcrest                          
  3 Jaida Richardson               10 Hillcrest                          
  4 Journie Mingo                  10 Hillcrest                          
  5 Shemaiyah Earle                10 Woodmont                           
  6 Olivia Brown                   10 Hillcrest                          
  7 Q'nique Chambers               10 Woodmont                           
  8 Zaria Mathis                   10 Hillcrest                          
Heat 5
  1 Sydney Edwards                  9 Hillcrest                          
  2 Erin Clark                     10 Hillcrest                          
  3 Makayla Graham                 10 Hillcrest                          
  4 Kydajah Milton                  9 Woodmont                           
  5 Paris Mayes                     9 Woodmont                           
  6 Patience Haywood               10 Hillcrest                          
  7 Aniyah Hunter                   9 Hillcrest                          
  8 Sandra Alvarez                  9 Laurens                            
Heat 6
  1 Ariah Evans                     7 Woodmont                           
  2 Madelyn Chastine                8 Hillcrest                          
  3 Riley McGrail                  10 Hillcrest                     15.91
  4 Anahi Santana                  10 Hillcrest                     15.68
  5 Key'Mya Cunningham              7 Laurens                       15.89
  6 Haylie Gray                     7 Fountain Inn High School      17.56
  7 Ke'Isha Grant                   9 Laurens                       15.22
  8 Jordan Harris                   9 Laurens                       15.67
Heat 7
  2 Keandra Bryson                 11 Laurens                       14.91
  3 T'Niya Lewers                   9 Fountain Inn High School      14.55
  4 Trinity Black                   8 Hillcrest                     14.13
  5 Jaleea Broughton                9 Woodmont                      14.40
  6 Ke'mariah Smith                 8 Woodmont                      14.84
  7 Martaysia McManus               9 Fountain Inn High School      15.05
  8 Iyanna Hill                     9 Fountain Inn High School      14.03
Heat 8
  1 Beautiful Brown                 9 Fountain Inn High School      13.96
  2 Layla Wright                   10 Hillcrest                     13.91
  3 Skyler Jones                    8 Hillcrest                     13.59
  4 Aniya Patterson                10 Hillcrest                     13.12
  5 Elisabeth Gaskill              11 Hillcrest                     13.41
  6 Nevaeh Montgomery              10 Laurens                       13.60
  7 Erin Washpon                    8 Hillcrest                     13.96
  8 DaMya Scott                     9 Hillcrest                          

                    Event #8 - HS Boys 100 Meter Dash                     
==========================================================================
 Ln Name                           Yr Team                            Seed
==========================================================================
Heat 1
  1 Jaylin Drummer                  9 Hillcrest                          
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  2 Dorian Cook                    10 Hillcrest                          
  3 Jacobie Harris                 10 Woodmont                           
  4 Miquel Murphy                  10 Hillcrest                          
  5 Eli Yates                       9 Hillcrest                          
  6 Josiah Rockwell                10 Hillcrest                          
  7 Keyshun Henderson               9 Hillcrest                          
  8 Xavier Burrell                 12 Hillcrest                          
Heat 2
  1 Adarin Mayberry                10 Hillcrest                          
  2 Kamajae Freeman                 9 Woodmont                           
  3 Isaac Bullock                   8 Hillcrest                          
  4 Michael Martin                  7 Hillcrest                          
  5 Jaden Casey                     8 Hillcrest                          
  6 Noah Smith                     10 Hillcrest                          
  7 Andres Diaz                     8 Hillcrest                          
  8 Jadan Bentley                  10 Woodmont                           
Heat 3
  1 Logan Hancock                  10 Hillcrest                          
  2 Kelvin Early                    7 Hillcrest                          
  3 Julian Stewart                 12 Woodmont                           
  4 Javen Alcale                    9 Hillcrest                          
  5 Quest Ocean                     9 Hillcrest                          
  6 Ashton Kilgore                  7 Hillcrest                          
  7 Jamerius Smith                  9 Hillcrest                          
  8 Daijhir Mack                    9 Woodmont                           
Heat 4
  1 Travonte King                  10 Hillcrest                     14.35
  2 Braylen Jones                  10 Laurens                       13.70
  3 Jacob Bennon                   10 Hillcrest                     13.50
  4 Michael Wormley                11 Laurens                       13.01
  5 Nideaz Williams                 9 Laurens                       13.06
  6 Zakarion Simpson                7 Laurens                       13.50
  7 Luke Brown                     10 Hillcrest                     13.82
  8 Owen Sharp                     10 Laurens                       16.22
Heat 5
  1 Kation Gambrell                11 Woodmont                      12.87
  2 Jayden Gray                     9 Fountain Inn High School      12.82
  3 Damien Watts                   10 Hillcrest                     12.76
  4 Malachi Ritter                  9 Fountain Inn High School      12.65
  5 Camrin Harris                   9 Fountain Inn High School      12.72
  6 Preston Means                  10 Woodmont                      12.78
  7 Tavorace Williams               9 Hillcrest                     12.84
Heat 6
  1 Logan Williams                 10 Hillcrest                     12.63
  2 Carter Brown                   10 Laurens                       12.37
  3 Havyn Spain                    10 Hillcrest                     12.21
  4 Grant Holliday                 10 Hillcrest                     12.04
  5 Ranzaiyus Hill                 11 Woodmont                      12.15
  6 Sebastian Douglas               8 Hillcrest                     12.29
  7 Jasiah Williams                10 Laurens                       12.38
  8 Kendall Chapman                11 Hillcrest                     12.63
Heat 7
  1 Jayvion Hector                 12 Woodmont                      11.89
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  2 Travija Austin                 10 Laurens                       11.65
  3 Jaren Brown                    11 Woodmont                      11.56
  4 Tye Roberson                   12 Laurens                       11.22
  5 Alex Smith                      9 Fountain Inn High School      11.55
  6 Camden Kilgore                  9 Hillcrest                     11.64
  7 Thomas Stanley                 10 Hillcrest                     11.71
  8 Kendric Figueroa                9 Fountain Inn High School      12.01

                    Event #9 - HS Girls 1600 Meter Run                    
==========================================================================
 Ln Name                           Yr Team                            Seed
==========================================================================
Heat 1
  1 Cecelia Carpenter               7 Woodmont                           
  2 Carlyn Stoddard                 8 Fountain Inn High School           
  3 Hannah Simmons                  9 Hillcrest                          
  4 Makenzie Allison                9 Hillcrest                          
  5 Sabrina Douglas                11 Hillcrest                          
  6 Moriah Pipkin                  12 Woodmont                           
  7 Norah Shepard                   9 Hillcrest                          
  8 Rachel Bagwell                  9 Woodmont                           
  9 Megan Edwards                  10 Hillcrest                          
 10 Molly Eggleston                 8 Laurens                            
 11 Emilia Fanous                  11 Hillcrest                          
 12 Dana Kossin                    11 Hillcrest                          
 13 Kaia Benes                     10 Woodmont                           
 14 Cassie Couch                    8 Woodmont                           
Heat 2
  1 Makinley Weisman               12 Hillcrest                   5:46.70
  2 Anna Marie Cox                  8 Hillcrest                   6:02.47
  3 Bianca Enache                  10 Hillcrest                   6:09.59
  4 Chayney Whelchel               12 Laurens                     7:22.72
  5 Mary Ellis Power                8 Laurens                     7:37.84
  6 Emily Riopel                    9 Laurens                     8:17.90
  7 Mary Francis Kennedy            7 Laurens                     8:48.67
  8 Annalise Call                   9 Fountain Inn High School           
  9 Sadie Long                     10 Hillcrest                          
 10 Makayla Graham                 10 Hillcrest                          
 11 Bethany Brown                   7 Fountain Inn High School           
 12 Savannah Thackston             10 Hillcrest                          
 13 Makayla Standifer              10 Hillcrest                          
 14 Linnea Ottoson                  7 Laurens                            
 15 Alondra Olvera                 10 Woodmont                           

                    Event #10 - HS Boys 1600 Meter Run                    
==========================================================================
 Ln Name                           Yr Team                            Seed
==========================================================================
Heat 1
  1 Ja'Quavis Young                 9 Hillcrest                          
  2 Carson Jarrett                  8 Woodmont                           
  3 Jude Shepherd                   7 Hillcrest                          
  4 Anton Skankey                   9 Laurens                            
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  5 Alex Porter                    10 Hillcrest                          
  6 Collin Traynham                11 Hillcrest                          
  7 Jaden Coleman                   7 Woodmont                           
  8 Charles Winney                  9 Woodmont                           
  9 Joseph Dominguez                7 Woodmont                           
 10 Riley Luedke                    9 Woodmont                           
 11 Derek Hoeung                    9 Woodmont                           
 12 Sean Smith                     11 Woodmont                           
 13 Stephen Dotson                  7 Hillcrest                          
 14 Carlos Jaramillo                7 Woodmont                           
 15 Benjamin Murray                 8 Woodmont                           
Heat 2
  1 Elliot Dotson                  12 Hillcrest                   4:30.27
  2 Dylan Guion                    12 Hillcrest                   4:48.06
  3 Dominique Cox                  11 Hillcrest                   4:48.19
  4 Caden Jones                     8 Fountain Inn High School    5:00.00
  5 Josue Garcia                   11 Laurens                     5:06.53
  6 Kadin Nance                     8 Hillcrest                   5:18.52
  7 Micheal Rosalas                12 Laurens                     5:23.59
  8 Aiden Darnell                  10 Hillcrest                   5:36.07
  9 Cody Patterson                  8 Laurens                     5:52.17
 10 Noah Skipper                   12 Hillcrest                   5:52.39
 11 Andrew Jewell                  11 Laurens                     5:59.41
 12 William Hall                    7 Fountain Inn High School    6:00.00
 13 Jaden Coleman                   7 Woodmont                    6:33.48
 14 Jonas Thackston                 7 Fountain Inn High School    7:00.00
 15 Jace Bishop                    11 Laurens                     7:13.43
 16 Sawyer Cooke                    7 Woodmont                           

                   Event #11 - HS Girls 400 Meter Dash                    
==========================================================================
 Ln Name                           Yr Team                            Seed
==========================================================================
Heat 1
  1 Olivia Brown                   10 Hillcrest                          
  2 Jayla Jenkins                  10 Hillcrest                          
  3 McKinley Turner                 7 Fountain Inn High School           
  4 Makayla Standifer              10 Hillcrest                          
  5 Kamyth Burgess                 10 Hillcrest                          
  6 Dana Kossin                    11 Hillcrest                          
  7 Ariah Evans                     7 Woodmont                           
Heat 2
  1 Erin Clark                     10 Hillcrest                          
  2 Patience Haywood               10 Hillcrest                          
  3 Shakyra Smith                  10 Hillcrest                          
  4 Zaria Mathis                   10 Hillcrest                          
  5 Madelyn Chastine                8 Hillcrest                          
  6 Gabriella Gilchrist             7 Hillcrest                          
  7 Camryn Johnson                  9 Woodmont                           
  8 Savannah Thackston             10 Hillcrest                          
Heat 3
  1 Keymaya Pulley                  9 Hillcrest                          
  2 Norah Shepard                   9 Hillcrest                          
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  3 Gabriella Helton               10 Laurens                     1:30.18
  4 Anahi Santana                  10 Hillcrest                   1:22.78
  5 Catalina Helton                10 Laurens                     1:23.04
  6 Jasmine Kellogg                 9 Hillcrest                          
  7 Aniyah Hunter                   9 Hillcrest                          
  8 Journie Mingo                  10 Hillcrest                          
Heat 4
  1 Emilia Fanous                  11 Hillcrest                   1:19.11
  2 Ke'mariah Smith                 8 Woodmont                    1:14.55
  3 Cadence Flaig                   7 Fountain Inn High School    1:13.00
  4 Sabrina Douglas                11 Hillcrest                   1:11.46
  5 Chloe Wood                     10 Woodmont                    1:11.81
  6 Nevaeh Montgomery              10 Laurens                     1:14.01
  7 Marissa Bauer                   9 Fountain Inn High School    1:15.04
  8 Sadie Long                     10 Hillcrest                   1:20.49
Heat 5
  1 Lauren Averett                  9 Fountain Inn High School    1:10.50
  2 Jaleea Broughton                9 Woodmont                    1:08.15
  3 Camille Talbert                12 Hillcrest                   1:03.81
  4 Autumn Burrell                 10 Hillcrest                   1:00.49
  5 Makinley Weisman               12 Hillcrest                   1:01.86
  6 Riley McGrail                  10 Hillcrest                   1:07.96
  7 Keandra Bryson                 11 Laurens                     1:10.25
  8 Dior Dumas                      8 Woodmont                    1:11.02

                    Event #12 - HS Boys 400 Meter Dash                    
==========================================================================
 Ln Name                           Yr Team                            Seed
==========================================================================
Heat 1
  3 Jaylin Drummer                  9 Hillcrest                          
  4 Ashton Kilgore                  7 Hillcrest                          
  5 Jaden Casey                     8 Hillcrest                          
  6 Noah Skipper                   12 Hillcrest                          
Heat 2
  1 Javen Alcale                    9 Hillcrest                          
  2 Miquel Murphy                  10 Hillcrest                          
  3 Elijah Halstead                 9 Woodmont                           
  4 Xavier Burrell                 12 Hillcrest                          
  5 Isaac Bullock                   8 Hillcrest                          
  6 Sterling Dumas                 11 Woodmont                           
  7 Noah Smith                     10 Hillcrest                          
  8 Zealand Keyser                  7 Woodmont                           
Heat 3
  1 Carter Scott                    9 Fountain Inn High School           
  2 Kelvin Early                    7 Hillcrest                          
  3 Logan Hancock                  10 Hillcrest                          
  4 Jayden Davis                    9 Hillcrest                          
  5 Jamerius Smith                  9 Hillcrest                          
  6 Kadin Nance                     8 Hillcrest                          
  7 Andres Diaz                     8 Hillcrest                          
  8 Michael Martin                  7 Hillcrest                          
Heat 4
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  1 Malachi Ritter                  9 Fountain Inn High School           
  2 Travonte King                  10 Hillcrest                   1:07.30
  3 Nazar Evans                    11 Woodmont                    1:02.54
  4 Zakarion Simpson                7 Laurens                     1:01.28
  5 Logan Williams                 10 Hillcrest                   1:01.74
  6 Braylen Jones                  10 Laurens                     1:03.12
  7 Sean Banerjee                   8 Fountain Inn High School           
  8 Josiah Rockwell                10 Hillcrest                          
Heat 5
  1 Kendall Chapman                11 Hillcrest                     59.58
  2 Logan Broadus                  12 Hillcrest                     58.14
  3 Diedre Smith                   12 Laurens                       56.25
  4 Dylan Guion                    12 Hillcrest                     53.42
  5 Thomas Stanley                 10 Hillcrest                     54.55
  6 Sebastian Douglas               8 Hillcrest                     57.32
  7 Alex Porter                    10 Hillcrest                     59.08
  8 Michael Wormley                11 Laurens                       59.73

                 Event #13 - HS Girls 400 Meter Hurdles                  
=========================================================================
Ln Name                           Yr Team                            Seed
=========================================================================
Heat 1
 4 Kalyse Garrett                  9 Woodmont                           
Heat 2
 1 Maya Nyika                     10 Woodmont                           
 2 Jamie Brockman                 10 Woodmont                           
 3 Gabriella Helton               10 Laurens                     1:29.44
 4 Savanna Mansel                  9 Hillcrest                   1:19.01
 5 Georgia Egbula                 10 Hillcrest                   1:27.99
 6 Journey Edwards                10 Hillcrest                          
 7 Camryn Johnson                  9 Woodmont                           
 8 Cassie Couch                    8 Woodmont                           

                  Event #14 - HS Boys 400 Meter Hurdles                  
=========================================================================
Ln Name                           Yr Team                            Seed
=========================================================================
Heat 1
 4 Logan Broadus                  12 Hillcrest                   1:06.92
 5 Sean Banerjee                   8 Fountain Inn High School           

                    Event #15 - HS Girls 800 Meter Run                    
==========================================================================
 Ln Name                           Yr Team                            Seed
==========================================================================
Heat 1
  1 Kalie Ashworth                  9 Fountain Inn High School           
  2 Cecelia Carpenter               7 Woodmont                           
  3 Bethany Brown                   7 Fountain Inn High School           
  4 Makayla Standifer              10 Hillcrest                          
  5 Makayla Graham                 10 Hillcrest                          
  6 Dana Kossin                    11 Hillcrest                          
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  7 Jaycee Roberts                  7 Laurens                            
  8 Ashley Hills                      Woodmont                           
  9 Kaia Benes                     10 Woodmont                           
 10 Natalie West                    7 Laurens                            
 11 Alondra Olvera                 10 Woodmont                           
 12 Savannah Thackston             10 Hillcrest                          
 13 Emilia Fanous                  11 Hillcrest                          
 14 Makenzie Allison                9 Hillcrest                          
 15 Megan Edwards                  10 Hillcrest                          
Heat 2
  1 Makinley Weisman               12 Hillcrest                   2:27.11
  2 Anna Marie Cox                  8 Hillcrest                   2:45.91
  3 Sabrina Douglas                11 Hillcrest                   2:47.95
  4 Bianca Enache                  10 Hillcrest                   2:48.25
  5 Sadie Long                     10 Hillcrest                   2:49.69
  6 Mary Ellis Power                8 Laurens                     3:34.54
  7 Molly Eggleston                 8 Laurens                     3:38.63
  8 Emily Riopel                    9 Laurens                     3:39.23
  9 Linnea Ottoson                  7 Laurens                            
 10 Rachel Bagwell                  9 Woodmont                           
 11 Mary Francis Kennedy            7 Laurens                            
 12 Moriah Pipkin                  12 Woodmont                           
 13 Hannah Simmons                  9 Hillcrest                          
 14 Emily Whitehead                11 Woodmont                           
 15 Norah Shepard                   9 Hillcrest                          
 16 Carlyn Stoddard                 8 Fountain Inn High School           

                    Event #16 - HS Boys 800 Meter Run                     
==========================================================================
 Ln Name                           Yr Team                            Seed
==========================================================================
Heat 1
  1 Jaden Coleman                   7 Woodmont                           
  2 Ja'Quavis Young                 9 Hillcrest                          
  3 Jude Shepherd                   7 Hillcrest                          
  4 Carson Jarrett                  8 Woodmont                           
  5 Braydon Bailey                  9 Laurens                            
  6 Jacob Hopkins                  11 Woodmont                           
  7 Joseph Dominguez                7 Woodmont                           
  8 Ricrado Hernandez              11 Laurens                            
  9 Stephen Dotson                  7 Hillcrest                          
 10 Jace Bishop                    11 Laurens                            
 11 Samuel Bagwell                 12 Woodmont                           
 12 Griffin Warrington             10 Woodmont                           
 13 Sawyer Cooke                    7 Woodmont                           
 14 Jose Martinez                  12 Woodmont                           
 15 Alexander Diaz                 10 Laurens                            
Heat 2
  1 Dylan Guion                    12 Hillcrest                   2:02.18
  2 Elliot Dotson                  12 Hillcrest                   2:07.01
  3 Dominique Cox                  11 Hillcrest                   2:07.08
  4 Alex Porter                    10 Hillcrest                   2:15.58
  5 Micheal Rosalas                12 Laurens                     2:29.17
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  6 Josue Garcia                   11 Laurens                     2:30.44
  7 Kadin Nance                     8 Hillcrest                   2:33.62
  8 Noah Skipper                   12 Hillcrest                   2:38.09
  9 Andrew Jewell                  11 Laurens                     2:45.32
 10 Aiden Darnell                  10 Hillcrest                   2:47.72
 11 Anton Skankey                   9 Laurens                     2:56.42
 12 Jonas Thackston                 7 Fountain Inn High School    3:00.00
 13 Benjamin Murray                 8 Woodmont                           
 14 Joseph Dominguez                7 Woodmont                           
 15 Collin Traynham                11 Hillcrest                          
 16 Carlos Jaramillo                7 Woodmont                           

                   Event #17 - HS Girls 200 Meter Dash                    
==========================================================================
 Ln Name                           Yr Team                            Seed
==========================================================================
Heat 1
  1 Madison Dickerson               9 Fountain Inn High School           
  2 McKinley Turner                 7 Fountain Inn High School           
  3 Alexis Rosemond                 8 Woodmont                           
  4 Kiarra Starks                  11 Woodmont                           
  5 Kylie Thurston                 10 Laurens                            
  6 Na'asia Goodman                11 Hillcrest                          
  7 Jasmine Kellogg                 9 Hillcrest                          
  8 Iyanna Hill                     9 Fountain Inn High School           
Heat 2
  1 Martaysia McManus               9 Fountain Inn High School           
  2 Shadea Gayle                    7 Hillcrest                          
  3 Ke'Isha Grant                   9 Laurens                            
  4 Jayla Jenkins                  10 Hillcrest                          
  5 Jordyn Stepney                  9 Hillcrest                          
  6 Patience Haywood               10 Hillcrest                          
  7 Aniyah Hunter                   9 Hillcrest                          
  8 Makayla Graham                 10 Hillcrest                          
Heat 3
  1 Sandra Alvarez                  9 Laurens                            
  2 Kydajah Milton                  9 Woodmont                           
  3 Jordan Harris                   9 Laurens                            
  4 Zaria Mathis                   10 Hillcrest                          
  5 Jaida Richardson               10 Hillcrest                          
  6 Gabriella Gilchrist             7 Hillcrest                          
  7 Erin Clark                     10 Hillcrest                          
  8 Kamyth Burgess                 10 Hillcrest                          
Heat 4
  1 Olivia Brown                   10 Hillcrest                          
  2 Key'Mya Cunningham              7 Laurens                            
  3 Madelyn Chastine                8 Hillcrest                          
  4 Keymaya Pulley                  9 Hillcrest                          
  5 Ariah Evans                     7 Woodmont                           
  6 Kayden Thackston                9 Hillcrest                          
  7 Jamiah Durant                   7 Woodmont                           
  8 Amirya Logan                    7 Woodmont                           
Heat 5



Page 11 of 18Hillcrest/Woodmont/Laurens

  1 Mar'Leah Choice                10 Laurens                            
  2 Sydney Edwards                  9 Hillcrest                          
  3 Haylie Gray                     7 Fountain Inn High School           
  4 T'Niya Lewers                   9 Fountain Inn High School           
  5 Journie Mingo                  10 Hillcrest                          
  6 Beautiful Brown                 9 Fountain Inn High School           
  7 Shakyra Smith                  10 Hillcrest                          
  8 Paris Mayes                     9 Woodmont                           
Heat 6
  1 Keandra Bryson                 11 Laurens                       32.86
  2 Terriyana Hunter                8 Hillcrest                     31.61
  3 Ke'mariah Smith                 8 Woodmont                      30.50
  4 Ryen Spence                    10 Woodmont                      29.03
  5 Jataysjah Wallace              11 Woodmont                      29.83
  6 Leilani Grady                  10 Woodmont                      30.74
  7 Anahi Santana                  10 Hillcrest                     32.72
  8 Riley McGrail                  10 Hillcrest                     33.20
Heat 7
  1 Tre'ale Black                   8 Hillcrest                     28.84
  2 Elisabeth Gaskill              11 Hillcrest                     28.30
  3 Julia Sullivan                  9 Woodmont                      28.02
  4 Makayla Wilson                 12 Woodmont                      27.00
  5 Aniya Patterson                10 Hillcrest                     27.35
  6 Layla Wright                   10 Hillcrest                     28.14
  7 Skyler Jones                    8 Hillcrest                     28.47
  8 Erin Washpon                    8 Hillcrest                     29.00

                    Event #18 - HS Boys 200 Meter Dash                    
==========================================================================
 Ln Name                           Yr Team                            Seed
==========================================================================
Heat 1
  4 Andres Diaz                     8 Hillcrest                          
  5 Jacobie Harris                 10 Woodmont                           
Heat 2
  1 Camrin Harris                   9 Fountain Inn High School           
  2 Carter Brown                   10 Laurens                            
  3 Michael Martin                  7 Hillcrest                          
  4 Javen Alcale                    9 Hillcrest                          
  5 Damien Watts                   10 Hillcrest                          
  6 Jadan Bentley                  10 Woodmont                           
  7 Tavorace Williams               9 Hillcrest                          
  8 Logan Hancock                  10 Hillcrest                          
Heat 3
  1 Josiah Rockwell                10 Hillcrest                          
  2 Eli Yates                       9 Hillcrest                          
  3 Zakarion Simpson                7 Laurens                            
  4 Sean Banerjee                   8 Fountain Inn High School           
  5 Jaden Casey                     8 Hillcrest                          
  6 Quincy Johnson                 12 Woodmont                           
  7 Logan Broadus                  12 Hillcrest                          
  8 Jaylin Drummer                  9 Hillcrest                          
Heat 4
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  1 Miquel Murphy                  10 Hillcrest                          
  2 Adarin Mayberry                10 Hillcrest                          
  3 Adam Jackson                   12 Woodmont                           
  4 Kamajae Freeman                 9 Woodmont                           
  5 Noah Smith                     10 Hillcrest                          
  6 Jamerius Smith                  9 Hillcrest                          
  7 Kelvin Early                    7 Hillcrest                          
  8 Isaac Bullock                   8 Hillcrest                          
Heat 5
  1 Alex Smith                      9 Fountain Inn High School           
  2 Ben Shaughnessy                 9 Fountain Inn High School           
  3 Daijhir Mack                    9 Woodmont                           
  4 Ashton Kilgore                  7 Hillcrest                          
  5 Keyshun Henderson               9 Hillcrest                          
  6 Braylen Jones                  10 Laurens                            
  7 Quest Ocean                     9 Hillcrest                          
  8 Diedre Smith                   12 Laurens                            
Heat 6
  1 Sterling Dumas                 11 Woodmont                           
  2 Travija Austin                 10 Laurens                            
  3 Charles Sally                   9 Fountain Inn High School           
  4 Jacob Bennon                   10 Hillcrest                     27.83
  5 Travonte King                  10 Hillcrest                     33.10
  6 Nideaz Williams                 9 Laurens                            
  7 Xavier Burrell                 12 Hillcrest                          
  8 Jayden Davis                    9 Hillcrest                          
Heat 7
  1 Garrison Smith                 12 Hillcrest                     27.26
  2 Kation Gambrell                11 Woodmont                      26.91
  3 Jordan Wilson                  10 Woodmont                      26.67
  4 Preston Means                  10 Woodmont                      26.30
  5 Sebastian Douglas               8 Hillcrest                     26.59
  6 Corbin Giles                    9 Fountain Inn High School      26.78
  7 Jacob Land                      9 Woodmont                      27.21
  8 Jasiah Williams                10 Laurens                       27.31
Heat 8
  1 Dorian Cook                    10 Hillcrest                     25.01
  2 Havyn Spain                    10 Hillcrest                     24.82
  3 Jaren Brown                    11 Woodmont                      24.59
  4 Grant Holliday                 10 Hillcrest                     23.34
  5 Camden Kilgore                  9 Hillcrest                     23.90
  6 Kendall Chapman                11 Hillcrest                     24.75
  7 Ranzaiyus Hill                 11 Woodmont                      24.90
  8 Kendric Figueroa                9 Fountain Inn High School      25.68

                   Event #19 - HS Girls 3200 Meter Run                   
=========================================================================
Ln Name                           Yr Team                            Seed
=========================================================================
Heat 1
 1 Anna Marie Cox                  8 Hillcrest                  13:14.72
 2 Bianca Enache                  10 Hillcrest                  14:00.89
 3 Hannah Simmons                  9 Hillcrest                          
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 4 Megan Edwards                  10 Hillcrest                          
 5 Madison McGrath                 9 Fountain Inn High School           
 6 Kalie Ashworth                  9 Fountain Inn High School           

                   Event #20 - HS Boys 3200 Meter Run                    
=========================================================================
Ln Name                           Yr Team                            Seed
=========================================================================
Heat 1
 1 Elliot Dotson                  12 Hillcrest                   9:41.14
 2 Dominique Cox                  11 Hillcrest                  10:26.94
 3 Aiden Darnell                  10 Hillcrest                  11:16.96
 4 Cody Patterson                  8 Laurens                    12:41.16
 5 Andrew Jewell                  11 Laurens                    13:07.20
 6 Kadin Nance                     8 Hillcrest                          
 7 Ethan Thomas                    9 Fountain Inn High School           
 8 Cole Gibbs                      9 Fountain Inn High School           
 9 Collin Traynham                11 Hillcrest                          

        Event #21 - HS Girls 4x400 Meter Relay        
======================================================
Ln Team                                           Seed
======================================================
Heat 1
 3 Woodmont A                                        
 4 Hillcrest A                                4:00.00
 5 Hillcrest B                                4:28.00
 6 Fountain Inn High School A                        

        Event #22 - HS Boys 4x400 Meter Relay         
======================================================
Ln Team                                           Seed
======================================================
Heat 1
 2 Hillcrest A                                       
 3 Laurens B                                  3:59.13
 4 Fountain Inn High School A                 3:55.00
 5 Laurens A                                  3:56.51
 6 Woodmont A                                        
 7 Hillcrest B                                       

                     Event #23 - HS Girls High Jump                      
=========================================================================
Ln Name                           Yr Team                            Seed
=========================================================================
Flight 1
14 Shemaiyah Earle                10 Woodmont                           
15 Jocelyn Lewis                  10 Woodmont                           
16 Marlayna McBride               11 Hillcrest                   4-08.00

                    Event #24 - HS Girls Triple Jump                     
=========================================================================
Ln Name                           Yr Team                            Seed
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=========================================================================
Flight 1
 8 Jaleea Broughton                9 Woodmont                           
 9 Gabriel Stewart                 9 Woodmont                           
10 Shemaiyah Earle                10 Woodmont                           
11 Jocelyn Lewis                  10 Woodmont                           
12 Q'nique Chambers               10 Woodmont                   26-10.00
13 MyAngel Walker                 10 Laurens                    27-00.00
14 Layla Wright                   10 Hillcrest                  29-08.00
15 Minelle Sarfo-Adu              12 Hillcrest                  36-02.50
16 Marlayna McBride               11 Hillcrest                  36-11.50

                      Event #25 - HS Boys High Jump                       
==========================================================================
 Ln Name                           Yr Team                            Seed
==========================================================================
Flight 1
  7 Perel Shands                      Laurens                            
  8 Adam Jackson                   12 Woodmont                           
  9 Charles Sally                   9 Fountain Inn High School           
 10 Carter Scott                    9 Fountain Inn High School           
 11 Emiliano Corral                12 Hillcrest                          
 12 Jeremiah Camara                11 Hillcrest                   5-02.00
 13 Jordan Wilson                  10 Woodmont                    5-02.00
 14 Michael Mankaka                12 Laurens                     5-06.00
 15 Jay Pulley                     11 Laurens                     5-08.00
 16 Omaryion Boatwright            12 Woodmont                    5-10.00

                     Event #26 - HS Boys Triple Jump                      
==========================================================================
 Ln Name                           Yr Team                            Seed
==========================================================================
Flight 1
  3 Jeremiah Camara                11 Hillcrest                          
  4 Keyshun Henderson               9 Hillcrest                          
  5 Jacobie Harris                 10 Woodmont                           
  6 Daijhir Mack                    9 Woodmont                           
  7 Jadan Bentley                  10 Woodmont                           
  8 Julian Stewart                 12 Woodmont                           
  9 Caleb Mcfadden                 10 Woodmont                   31-03.00
 10 Preston Means                  10 Woodmont                   31-08.00
 11 Luke Brown                     10 Hillcrest                  31-10.00
 12 Jacob Land                      9 Woodmont                   33-00.00
 13 Jordan Wilson                  10 Woodmont                   37-06.00
 14 Garrison Smith                 12 Hillcrest                  37-06.50
 15 Emiliano Corral                12 Hillcrest                  37-07.50
 16 John Shivers                   12 Woodmont                   41-03.25

                      Event #27 - HS Girls Long Jump                      
==========================================================================
 Ln Name                           Yr Team                            Seed
==========================================================================
Flight 1
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  1 Haylie Gray                     7 Fountain Inn High School           
  2 Tre'ale Black                   8 Hillcrest                          
  3 Gabriel Stewart                 9 Woodmont                           
  4 T'Niya Lewers                   9 Fountain Inn High School           
  5 Esmeralda Desmesmin            10 Hillcrest                          
  6 Jaleea Broughton                9 Woodmont                           
  7 Shemaiyah Earle                10 Woodmont                           
  8 Jocelyn Lewis                  10 Woodmont                           
  9 Madison Dickerson               9 Fountain Inn High School   11-00.00
 10 Layla Wright                   10 Hillcrest                  12-08.50
 11 Minelle Sarfo-Adu              12 Hillcrest                  13-05.00
 12 MyAngel Walker                 10 Laurens                    13-07.50
 13 Angel Johnson                  12 Laurens                    13-08.00
 14 Q'nique Chambers               10 Woodmont                   14-06.00
 15 Elisabeth Gaskill              11 Hillcrest                  15-10.00
 16 Marlayna McBride               11 Hillcrest                  17-09.50

                      Event #28 - HS Boys Long Jump                       
==========================================================================
 Ln Name                           Yr Team                            Seed
==========================================================================
Flight 1
  1 Emyus Young                       Laurens                            
  2 Perel Shands                      Laurens                            
  3 Quincy Johnson                 12 Woodmont                           
  4 Daijhir Mack                    9 Woodmont                           
  5 Jasiah Williams                10 Laurens                            
  6 Julian Stewart                 12 Woodmont                           
  7 Jasiah Williams                10 Laurens                            
  8 Keyshun Henderson               9 Hillcrest                          
  9 Jacobie Harris                 10 Woodmont                           
 10 Jayden Hunter                   9 Fountain Inn High School           
 11 Nick Fowler                    10 Laurens                            
 12 Amyis Johnson                  10 Hillcrest                          
 13 Sean Banerjee                   8 Fountain Inn High School           
 14 Jadan Bentley                  10 Woodmont                           
 15 Jeremiah Camara                11 Hillcrest                  13-06.00
 16 Preston Means                  10 Woodmont                   13-07.00
Flight 2
  3 Caleb Mcfadden                 10 Woodmont                   14-02.00
  4 Charles Sally                   9 Fountain Inn High School   14-05.00
  5 Jacob Bennon                   10 Hillcrest                  14-05.50
  6 Carter Scott                    9 Fountain Inn High School   15-06.00
  7 Jacob Land                      9 Woodmont                   15-08.00
  8 Jayden Gray                     9 Fountain Inn High School   15-08.00
  9 Luke Brown                     10 Hillcrest                  15-08.25
 10 Adam Jackson                   12 Woodmont                   15-09.00
 11 Jordan Wilson                  10 Woodmont                   17-07.00
 12 Emiliano Corral                12 Hillcrest                  17-09.50
 13 Garrison Smith                 12 Hillcrest                  18-03.00
 14 Omaryion Boatwright            12 Woodmont                   19-01.50
 15 Travija Austin                 10 Laurens                    19-06.00
 16 Jaren Brown                    11 Woodmont                   19-10.00
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                     Event #29 - HS Girls Pole Vault                     
=========================================================================
Ln Name                           Yr Team                            Seed
=========================================================================
Flight 1
14 Marissa Bauer                   9 Fountain Inn High School           
15 Marley Benson                   7 Laurens                            
16 Moriah Pipkin                  12 Woodmont                           

                      Event #31 - HS Girls Shot Put                       
==========================================================================
 Ln Name                           Yr Team                            Seed
==========================================================================
Flight 1
  4 Naveya Lagroon                  9 Woodmont                           
  5 Olivia Brookshire              10 Hillcrest                          
  6 Ayriah Ashmore                  9 Hillcrest                          
  7 Na'asia Goodman                11 Hillcrest                          
  8 Morgan Weaver                  10 Hillcrest                          
  9 Makiah Jackson                  9 Woodmont                           
 10 Jayla Jenkins                  10 Hillcrest                          
 11 Denali Pitts                    8 Woodmont                           
 12 Jamie Brockman                 10 Woodmont                           
 13 Zakhyriah Neely                 9 Fountain Inn High School    8-02.50
 14 Da'Maiya Johnson                9 Fountain Inn High School   19-11.00
 15 Alicia Rivera-Canales          10 Hillcrest                  23-00.00
 16 Nadia Thomas                    9 Fountain Inn High School   31-02.00

                    Event #32 - HS Girls Discus Throw                     
==========================================================================
 Ln Name                           Yr Team                            Seed
==========================================================================
Flight 1
  4 Naveya Lagroon                  9 Woodmont                           
  5 Morgan Weaver                  10 Hillcrest                          
  6 Na'asia Goodman                11 Hillcrest                          
  7 Makiah Jackson                  9 Woodmont                           
  8 Ayriah Ashmore                  9 Hillcrest                          
  9 Jamie Brockman                 10 Woodmont                           
 10 Olivia Brookshire              10 Hillcrest                          
 11 Jayla Jenkins                  10 Hillcrest                          
 12 Denali Pitts                    8 Woodmont                           
 13 Zakhyriah Neely                 9 Fountain Inn High School      28-00
 14 Nadia Thomas                    9 Fountain Inn High School      35-09
 15 Da'Maiya Johnson                9 Fountain Inn High School      46-05
 16 Alicia Rivera-Canales          10 Hillcrest                     57-04

                     Event #33 - HS Boys Discus Throw                     
==========================================================================
 Ln Name                           Yr Team                            Seed
==========================================================================
Flight 1
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  4 Kameron Wallace                 9 Woodmont                           
  5 Richard Alicea                 11 Hillcrest                          
  6 Ty'jai Gibson                  12 Woodmont                           
  7 Donovan Briggs                  9 Hillcrest                          
  8 Jacob Young                    10 Woodmont                           
  9 Ahmad Carwise                  10 Woodmont                           
 10 Jayden Hunter                   9 Fountain Inn High School           
 11 Jordan Newton                  10 Hillcrest                          
 12 Corbin Giles                    9 Fountain Inn High School           
 13 Grayson Johnson                10 Hillcrest                          
 14 Miquel Murphy                  10 Hillcrest                          
 15 Ben Shaughnessy                 9 Fountain Inn High School           
 16 Quincy Johnson                 12 Woodmont                           
Flight 2
  4 Gabriel Little                 10 Hillcrest                          
  5 Mikah Jackson                   9 Woodmont                           
  6 Jayden Davis                    9 Hillcrest                          
  7 Conrad Skankey                  8 Laurens                       32-07
  8 Marius Sales                    8 Laurens                       47-08
  9 Ethan Patterson                 9 Laurens                       60-00
 10 Braxton Smith                   9 Laurens                       60-00
 11 Ian Wyatt                      10 Laurens                       63-02
 12 Xavier Ray                     12 Hillcrest                     73-03
 13 Benjamin Wade                  11 Hillcrest                     82-03
 14 Damien Patrick                 10 Laurens                       98-07
 15 Ty Chambers                    12 Hillcrest                    100-08
 16 Isaiah Burnside                12 Laurens                      104-11

                       Event #34 - HS Boys Shot Put                       
==========================================================================
 Ln Name                           Yr Team                            Seed
==========================================================================
Flight 1
  4 Gabriel Little                 10 Hillcrest                          
  5 Ahmad Carwise                  10 Woodmont                           
  6 Mikah Jackson                   9 Woodmont                           
  7 Kameron Wallace                 9 Woodmont                           
  8 Corbin Giles                    9 Fountain Inn High School           
  9 Donovan Briggs                  9 Hillcrest                          
 10 Richard Alicea                 11 Hillcrest                          
 11 Jordan Newton                  10 Hillcrest                          
 12 Grayson Johnson                10 Hillcrest                          
 13 Ty'jai Gibson                  12 Woodmont                           
 14 Xavier Ray                     12 Hillcrest                          
 15 Quincy Johnson                 12 Woodmont                           
 16 Jacob Young                    10 Woodmont                           
Flight 2
  4 Jayden Hunter                   9 Fountain Inn High School           
  5 Jayden Davis                    9 Hillcrest                          
  6 Miquel Murphy                  10 Hillcrest                          
  7 Ben Shaughnessy                 9 Fountain Inn High School           
  8 Ian Wyatt                      10 Laurens                    18-00.00
  9 Braxton Smith                   9 Laurens                    20-00.00



Page 18 of 18Hillcrest/Woodmont/Laurens

 10 Ethan Patterson                 9 Laurens                    20-00.00
 11 Conrad Skankey                  8 Laurens                    20-07.00
 12 Marius Sales                    8 Laurens                    21-08.50
 13 Benjamin Wade                  11 Hillcrest                  30-08.00
 14 Ty Chambers                    12 Hillcrest                  31-02.00
 15 Damien Patrick                 10 Laurens                    35-07.00
 16 Isaiah Burnside                12 Laurens                    41-01.00


